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WATERS CHARLES E/WATERS DEBORAH R
988 SW FAULKNER DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-5S-16-03744-302

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31516.030 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/23/2024 JS 11.77 105,930 0 0 105,930

STANDARD
3

146,868
16,940

105,930
269,738
144,506
125,232

HX HB 50,722
74,510

269,738
0

269,738

1251/2691 3/25/2013 WD U V 34 29,000
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GRANTEE:
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000049543 Roof Replacement 16,234 04/02/2024

2014HX Base Yr

988 SW FAULKNER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,494 113.9000 107.07 267,033 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 134,266

FOP 162 35 57 3,357

USP 448 35 157 9,246

2,890 2,494 146,868

BAS= W48 S30 E16 FOP= S9 E18 N9 W18$ E60 N30 USP=  N16 W28
S16 E28$ W28$.

BAS

48

30

16

60

30

28

FOP9

18

9

18

USP 16

28

16

28

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 26 30 780.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,240

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 500

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,000

16,940

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 105,930


